9th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Scratch Team division only

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name
Gnarfbucklers

10pin Entertainment #6
Global Spheres
Wichita & Idlemaro
10pin Entertainment #4

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$2,080.00

$2,080.00

$2,080.00

Entry
26

130

5

162
128

Score
2,937
2,907
2,804
2,797
2,795

Prize
$1,000.00
$480.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00

From
Roanoke, TX
Frisco, TX
Corinth, TX
Denton, TX
Frisco, TX

Final Prize Listing
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