North Central Texas USBC

Final Prize Listing

9th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Scratch Team division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Gnarfbucklers	26	2,937	\$1,000.00	Roanoke, TX
2	10pin Entertainment #6	130	2,907	\$480.00	Frisco, TX
3	Global Spheres	5	2,804	\$300.00	Corinth, TX
4	Wichita & Idlemaro	162	2,797	\$200.00	Denton, TX
5	10pin Entertainment #4	128	2,795	\$100.00	Frisco, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$2,080.00			

\$2,080.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,080.00